
(LP)
(SP)

S$/SF
L$/SF

Residential Attached Sold Date:

R2191303 $1,199,000

The National at Bosa Built Citygate. This rarely avail 3 bd (3rd bd is actually a Den) & 2 bath 1219 sf suite with breathtaking, unobstructed NW
water views of False Creek, mtns & city from every room. Tastefully updated newer kitch/granite & stainless, Laminate floors, Ikea wall units,
gas FP, mirror closet doors, custom shower heads, new W/D and master with heated floors, BONUS 2 side by side parking stalls
#215,#216(P3) & store Locker #17(P3) + 27 Visitor Stalls & 3 bike rooms. Steps from the Sky train & the new St. Paul's Hospital being built,
The Lobby and elevator cabs have recently been updated, Pets and rentals OK, go to realtor's web site for video and feature sheet with floor
plan.
RE/MAX Crest Realty Westside

THE NATIONAL

506 1128 QUEBEC STREET

$989.27Mount Pleasant VE

The above information is from sources believed reliable but should not be relied upon without verification. The publisher assumes no responsibility for
its accuracy. "PREC* indicates Personal Real Estate Corporation"
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Active
Apartment/Condo

Vancouver East

Total Bedrooms 2
Total Baths 2
FlArTotFin 1,212
BB Northwest
Outdoor Area None
View Yes
View - Specify Panoramic view of False

Creek

Approx. Year Built 1994
Tot Units in Strata Plan 147
Mgmt. Co Name THE WYNFORD

GROUP
Mgmt. Co Phone# 604-261-0285
Parking Places - Total 2
Parking Places -
Covered

2

Days On Market 7
Occupancy Owner
Gross Taxes $2,539.55
Strata Maint Fee$625.52
Locker Yes
Maint Fee
Includes

Caretaker, Garbage Pickup,
Gardening, Gas, Hot Water
, Management, Recreation



(LP)
(SP)

Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size (ft.):
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet): Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Exposure:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:

Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:

Title to Land:
Seller's Interest:
Property Disc.:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:

Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
x

x
x

x

x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

x
x

x
x
x
x

x
x

Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Attached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings# of Kitchens:
Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Listing Broker(s):

The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms: # of Levels:

:

Restricted Age:
# of Pets: Cats: Dogs:
# or % of Rentals Allowed:

Units in Development: Total Units in Strata:

Bylaw Restric:

Maint. Fee:

Mgmt. Co's Name:
Mgmt. Co's Phone:

Meas. Type: Frontage (metres):

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Approval Req?:

:

Maint Fee Inc:

Locker:

Sold Date:

S$/SF
L$/SF

Sold Date:

506 1128 QUEBEC STREETR2191303 $1,199,000

THE NATIONAL

0.00
2
2
2
0

1994
23
CD-1
$2,539.55

1

2 2

PL LMS1108 LT 30 DL 2037 LD 36

018-496-831

14'1
8'3
11'5
11'10
11'
9'
6'

15'
10'2
12'1
12'9
11'7
9'8
6'2

1,212
0
0
0

1,212

0
1,212

4
4

1

The National at Bosa Built Citygate. This rarely avail 3 bd (3rd bd is actually a Den) & 2 bath 1219 sf suite with breathtaking, unobstructed NW water
views of False Creek, mtns & city from every room. Tastefully updated newer kitch/granite & stainless, Laminate floors, Ikea wall units, gas FP, mirror
closet doors, custom shower heads, new W/D and master with heated floors, BONUS 2 side by side parking stalls #215,#216(P3) & store Locker
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